4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

VRATA
fil: 75686
: 45° 1" 24.5' N
28.06.2025 20:32
ei : 28.06.2025 20:32
e : 28.06.2025 20:32
ati: 26

0449608M
0338101M
0445669M
0338134M
0048071M
0338129M
0338180M
0338117M
0338126M
0445672M
0445750M
0338141M
0338181M
0473058M
0091843M
0338113M
0338116M
0338143M
0058993F
0419369F
0338127F
0473060F
0445749F
0338139F
0338110F
0338136F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:03 GPS
:03 +0
:03 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA39C11D | 28.06 20
| DA2D3EB4 | 28.06 20
|DA2D4033 | 28.06 20
| DA355700 | 28.06 20
| DA39BA4F | 28.06 20
|[DA178913 | 28.06 20
|DA2D4123 | 28.06 20
| DA2D3EEQO | 28.06 20
|DA39BO9EB | 28.06 20
| DA39B8B8 | 28.06 20
| DA39COAE | 28.06 20
| DA3559DC | 28.06 20
| DA39B96C | 28.06 20
| DA39B82C | 28.06 20:
|DA045935 | 28.06 20
| DA39BA06 | 28.06 20
| DA39B96E | 28.06 20
|DA3OBFA3 | 28.06 20
|[DA477329 | 28.06 20
|IDA477331 | 28.06 20
|IDA47746E | 28.06 20
|DA4774CA | 28.06 20
|DA477537 | 28.06 20
|DA477466 | 28.06 20
|DA477481 | 28.06 20
|DA4772CE | 28.06 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 45264

Benzing 48900276 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Comisia imbarcare

29506, 2025 04 4¢

| FILEON
| SERVER |

VRATA

Cristian Grigore
23° 57" 7.1

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80002176


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234470_1751142727.pdf

